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For more information about Mirimichi Green Products, visit mirimichigreen.com

Mirimichi Green 2021 EOP

Mirimichi Green EOP pricing is available for all SiteOne Landscape Supply accounts between 
September 1, 2021 and December 31, 2021. There is $4,000 minimum in purchases to qualify 
for discount pricing. After the end of the EOP period, all rebates will be credited to the customer’s 
SiteOne Landscape Supply account by March 31st, 2022. Orders placed in Florida must be 
delivered by December 31, 2021. Product quantity for volumes must be met to receive product 
discount.

One qualifying product quantity for volumes must be met to receive product discount.
Volume 1 minimums - 1 pallet (granular) / 2 cases / 1 drum / 1 tote
Volume 2 minimums - 3-5 pallets (granular) / 4-6 cases / 2-3 drums / 2 totes
Volume 3 minimums - 6+ pallets (granular) / 7+ cases / 4+ drums / 3+ totes

QUALIFICATIONS & TERMS:



For more information about Mirimichi Green Products, visit mirimichigreen.com

Mirimichi Green 2021 EOP

Product Packout Part Number Volume 1 Volume 2 Volume 3 Volume 1 Volume 2 Volume 3

*LESCO CarbonPro-G - 40 lb. bag 50/pallet 10940CPG N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

*LESCO CarbonPro-G - 1 yd. 
super sack

2 sacks/
pallet 109SSCPG N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

CarbonizPN Soil Enhancer - 40 lb. 
bag 40/pallet 10140 $1.50 $1.75 $2.00 $1.25 $1.50 $1.75

CarbonizPN Soil Enhancer - 1 yd. 
super sack

2 sacks/
pallet 101B $30.00 $35.00  $40.00 $25.00 $30.00  $35.00

ByoSpxtrum - 17 oz. pouch 10/case - 60 
cases/pallet 11017 $3.00 $4.00 $5.00 $2.00 $3.00 $4.00

Weed Control - 2.5 gal jug 2/case - 36 
cases/pallet 40202.5G $10.00 $12.00 $14.00 $8.00 $10.00 $12.00

Weed Control - 30 gal drum 1-4/pallet 402030G $100.00 $120.00 $140.00 $80.00 $100.00 $120.00

Weed Control - 250 gal tote 1 tote/pallet 4020250G $1,000.00 $1,200.00 $1,400.00 $800.00 $1,000.00 $1,200.00

Release 9-0-1 C - 2.5 gal jug 2/case - 36 
cases/pallet 30122.5GC  $10.00  $12.00  $14.00 $8.00  $10.00 $12.00

Release 9-0-1 C - 30 gal drum 1-4/pallet 301230GC  $100.00 $120.00 $140.00  $80.00  $100.00  $120.00

Release 9-0-1 C - 250 gal tote 1 tote/pallet 3012250GC $1,000.00 $1,200.00  $1,400.00 $800.00 $1,000.00 $1,200.00

Nutri-Release 2-0-2 - 2.5 gal jug 2/case - 36 
cases/pallet 3092.5G $10.00 $12.00 $14.00 $8.00 $10.00 $12.00

Nutri-Release 2-0-2 - 30 gal drum 1-4/pallet 30930G $100.00  $120.00  $140.00  $80.00 $100.00 $120.00

Nutri-Release 2-0-2 - 250 gal tote 1 tote/pallet 309250G $1,000.00  $1,200.00  $1,400.00  $800.00 $1,000.00 $1,200.00

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

*LESCO CarbonPro-G part numbers may vary in certain states due to registration. EOP discounts still apply



For more information about Mirimichi Green Products, visit mirimichigreen.com

Mirimichi Green 2021 EOP

Product Packout Part Number Volume 1 Volume 2 Volume 3 Volume 1 Volume 2 Volume 3

Release Zero - 2.5 gal jug 2/case - 36 
cases/pallet 30132.5G $10.00 $12.00 $14.00 $8.00  $10.00  $12.00

Release Zero - 30 gal drum 1-4/pallet 301330G $100.00 $120.00 $140.00 $80.00 $100.00 $120.00

ReleaseZero - 250 gal tote 1 tote/pallet 3013250G $1,000.00 $1,200.00 $1,400.00 $800.00 $1,000.00  $1,200.00

Nutri-Turf 3-2-3 - 2.5 gal jug 2/case - 36 
cases/pallet 3072.5G $10.00 $12.00  $14.00 $8.00  $10.00 $12.00

Nutri-Turf 3-2-3 - 30 gal drum 1-4/pallet 30730G $100.00  $120.00  $140.00 $80.00 $100.00 $120.00

Nutri-Turf 3-2-3 - 250 gal tote 1 tote/pallet 307250G $1,000.00 $1,200.00 $1,400.00 $800.00  $1,000.00  $1,200.00

Nutri-Kelp 1-1-4 - 2.5 gal jug 2/case - 36 
cases/pallet 30102.5G $10.00 $12.00  $14.00 $8.00 $10.00 $12.00

Nutri-Kelp 1-1-4 - 30 gal drum 1-4/pallet 301030G $100.00  $120.00 $140.00 $80.00  $100.00 $120.00

Nutri-Kelp 1-1-4 - 250 gal tote 1 tote/pallet 3010250G $1,000.00 $1,200.00 $1,400.00 $800.00 $1,000.00  $1,200.00

Tree & Shrub 3-2-3 - 1 gal jug 4/case - 40 
cases/pallet 3081G $5.00  $6.00 $7.00 $4.00 $5.00  $6.00

Tree & Shrub 3-2-3 - 30 gal drum 1-4/pallet 30830G $100.00  $120.00 $140.00 $80.00  $100.00 $120.00

Tree & Shrub 3-2-3 - 250 gal tote 1 tote/pallet 308250G $1,000.00 $1,200.00  $1,400.00 $800.00 $1,000.00  $1,200.00

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

*LESCO CarbonPro-G part numbers may vary in certain states due to registration. EOP discounts still apply
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Mirimichi Green 2021 EOP

Product Packout Part Number Volume 1 Volume 2 Volume 3 Volume 1 Volume 2 Volume 3

Mirimichi Green Pest Control - 
2.5 gal jug

2/case - 36 
cases/pallet 50102.5G $10.00  $12.00 $14.00 $8.00  $10.00  $12.00

Mirimichi Green Pest Control - 
30 gal drum 1-4/pallet 501030G $100.00  $120.00 $140.00 $80.00 $100.00 $120.00

Mirimichi Green Pest Control - 
55 gal drum 1 tote/pallet 501055G  $200.00 $230.00 $275.00 $175.00 $200.00 $230.00

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

*LESCO CarbonPro-G part numbers may vary in certain states due to registration. EOP discounts still apply
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Mirimichi Green 2021 EOP

Product Packout Part Number Volume 1 Volume 2 Volume 3 Volume 1 Volume 2 Volume 3

*LESCO CarbonPro-G - 40 lb. bag 50/pallet 10940CPG $1.00 $1.25 $1.50 $0.75 $1.00 $1.25

*LESCO CarbonPro-G - 
1 yd. super sack

2 sacks/
pallet 109SSCPG $20.00  $25.00 $30.00 $15.00  $20.00 $25.00

CarbonizPN Soil Enhancer - 
40 lb. bag 40/pallet 10140 $1.00  $1.25 $1.50 $0.75  $1.00 $1.25

CarbonizPN Soil Enhancer - 
1 yd. super sack

2 sacks/
pallet 101B $20.00 $25.00 $30.00  $15.00  $20.00 $25.00

ByoSpxtrum - 17 oz. pouch 10/case - 60 
cases/pallet 11017 $1.00  $2.00  $3.00 $1.00 $2.00  $3.00

Weed Control - 2.5 gal jug 2/case - 36 
cases/pallet 40202.5G $6.00 $8.00 $10.00 $4.00 $6.00 $8.00

Weed Control - 30 gal drum 1-4/pallet 402030G $60.00  $80.00 $100.00 $40.00  $60.00 $80.00

Weed Control - 250 gal tote 1 tote/pallet 4020250G $600.00  $800.00 $1,000.00 $400.00 $600.00 $800.00

Release 9-0-1 C - 2.5 gal jug 2/case - 36 
cases/pallet 30122.5GC $6.00 $8.00  $10.00 $4.00 $6.00  $8.00

Release 9-0-1 C - 30 gal drum 1-4/pallet 301230GC  $60.00 $80.00  $100.00 $40.00 $60.00 $80.00

Release 9-0-1 C - 250 gal tote 1 tote/pallet 3012250GC $600.00 $800.00 $1,000.00 $400.00 $600.00 $800.00

Nutri-Release 2-0-2 - 2.5 gal jug 2/case - 36 
cases/pallet 3092.5G $6.00 $8.00 $10.00 $4.00 $6.00 $8.00

Nutri-Release 2-0-2 - 30 gal drum 1-4/pallet 30930G $60.00 $80.00 $100.00 $40.00 $60.00 $80.00

Nutri-Release 2-0-2 - 250 gal tote 1 tote/pallet 309250G $600.00 $800.00 $1,000.00 $400.00 $600.00 $800.00

NOVEMBER DECEMBER

*LESCO CarbonPro-G part numbers may vary in certain states due to registration. EOP discounts still apply
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Mirimichi Green 2021 EOP

Product Packout Part Number Volume 1 Volume 2 Volume 3 Volume 1 Volume 2 Volume 3

Release Zero - 2.5 gal jug 2/case - 36 
cases/pallet 30132.5G $6.00 $8.00 $10.00 $4.00 $6.00 $8.00

Release Zero - 30 gal drum 1-4/pallet 301330G $60.00 $80.00 $100.00 $40.00 $60.00 $80.00

ReleaseZero - 250 gal tote 1 tote/pallet 3013250G $600.00 $800.00 $1,000.00 $400.00 $600.00 $800.00

Nutri-Turf 3-2-3 - 2.5 gal jug 2/case - 36 
cases/pallet 3072.5G $6.00 $8.00 $10.00 $4.00 $6.00 $8.00

Nutri-Turf 3-2-3 - 30 gal drum 1-4/pallet 30730G $60.00 $80.00 $100.00 $40.00 $60.00 $80.00

Nutri-Turf 3-2-3 - 250 gal tote 1 tote/pallet 307250G $600.00 $800.00 $1,000.00 $400.00 $600.00 $800.00

Nutri-Kelp 1-1-4 - 2.5 gal jug 2/case - 36 
cases/pallet 30102.5G $6.00 $8.00 $10.00 $4.00 $6.00 $8.00

Nutri-Kelp 1-1-4 - 30 gal drum 1-4/pallet 301030G $60.00 $80.00 $100.00 $40.00 $60.00 $80.00

Nutri-Kelp 1-1-4 - 250 gal tote 1 tote/pallet 3010250G $600.00 $800.00 $1,000.00 $400.00 $600.00 $800.00

Tree & Shrub 3-2-3 - 1 gal jug 4/case - 40 
cases/pallet 3081G $3.00 $4.00 $5.00 $2.00 $3.00 $4.00

Tree & Shrub 3-2-3 - 30 gal drum 1-4/pallet 30830G $60.00 $80.00 $100.00 $40.00 $60.00 $80.00

Tree & Shrub 3-2-3 - 250 gal tote 1 tote/pallet 308250G $600.00 $800.00 $1,000.00 $400.00 $600.00 $800.00

NOVEMBER DECEMBER

*LESCO CarbonPro-G part numbers may vary in certain states due to registration. EOP discounts still apply
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Mirimichi Green 2021 EOP

Product Packout Part Number Volume 1 Volume 2 Volume 3 Volume 1 Volume 2 Volume 3

Mirimichi Green Pest Control - 
2.5 gal jug

2/case - 36 
cases/pallet 50102.5G $6.00 $8.00 $10.00 $4.00 $6.00 $8.00

Mirimichi Green Pest Control - 
30 gal drum 1-4/pallet 501030G $60.00 $80.00 $100.00 $40.00 $60.00 $80.00

Mirimichi Green Pest Control - 
55 gal drum 1 tote/pallet 501055G $150.00 $175.00 $200.00 $125.00 $150.00 $175.00

NOVEMBER DECEMBER

*LESCO CarbonPro-G part numbers may vary in certain states due to registration. EOP discounts still apply


